Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Tantalum Through-Hole Capacitors – Radial Dipped
T350, T351, T352, T353, T354, T355 and T356 UltraDip II Polar
Ordering Information
T 35X A 105 M 035 A S
Capacitor
Class
Series
Case
Size
Capacitance Code (pF)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Rated Voltage
(VDC)
Failure
Rate
Termination Finish Packaging
T =
Tantalum
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
A, B,
C, D,
E, F,
G, H,
J, K,
L, M
First two digits
represent significant
figures. Third digit
specifies number of
zeros to follow.
M = ±20%
K = ±10%
J = ±5%
(Available on
special order)
003 = 3
006 = 6
010 = 10
016 = 16
020 = 20
025 = 25
035 = 35
050 = 50
Not
Applicable
S = Standard
T =100% Sn (tin)
Blank = Bulk
7301 = Tape & Reel
7303 = Tape & Reel
7305 = Ammo
7317 = Ammo
Performance Characteristics
Item Performance Characteristics
Operating Temperature −55°C to 125°C
Rated Capacitance Range 0.1 – 680 μF at 120 Hz/25°C
Capacitance Tolerance M tolerance ±20%, K tolerance ±10%
Rated Voltage Range 3 – 50 V
DF (120 Hz at 25°C) Refer to Part Number Electrical Specification Table
Leakage Current Refer to Part Number Electrical Specification Table (at rated voltage up to +85°C and 2/3 of
rated voltage applied at 125°C)
© KEMET Electronics Corporation • P.O. Box 5928 • Greenville, SC 29606 (864) 963-6300 • www.kemet.com T2043_T35X • 3/27/2018 3
Tantalum Through-Hole Capacitors – Radial Dipped
T350, T351, T352, T353, T354, T355 and T356 UltraDip II Polar
Dimensions – Millimeters (Inches)
0.50 ±0.05 0.187 ±0.032